
品　　　目 東京 広島 山口 愛媛　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 677 546,057 552 1,342,681　　
さば 291 301,427　　
いわし 216 150,984　　
こいわし 224 169,007　　
さより 24 50,231　　
このしろ 342 217,492　　
さわら 193 305,577 52 69,209　　
ヤズ 　　
はまち 587 687,361 2,124 4,480,185　　
ぶり 130 364,787 177 292,797　　
まなかつお 323 785,657　　
かつお 332 271,239　　
かじき 　　
まぐろ 119 826,363　　
いさき 38 28,049　　
たちうお 294 726,861　　
ぼら 122 45,273　　
たい 9,028 8,495,866 5,012 6,836,763　　
ちだい 462 192,197　　
ちぬ 1,068 625,908　　
れんこ 245 123,085　　
めんたい 536 626,313　　
すずき 445 381,233　　
ぐち 14 99,090　　
はぎ 916 1,066,989　　
かれい 402 606,911　　
ひらめ 408 803,447 569 1,640,262　　
めばる 217 434,734　　
ほご 318 388,793　　
あいなめ 26 24,489　　
おこぜ 164 513,846　　
こち 122 58,546　　
たなご 236 157,218　　
べら 13 24,851 4 6,696　　
むつ 　　
さごし 270 85,317　　
わち 　　
はも 2,268 1,191,191　　
あなご 78 95,965　　
えい 81 26,604　　
さけ 522 1,287,046 509 1,314,815　　
ふぐ 34 31,093　　
いか 2,209 2,453,648　　
たこ 1,313 2,770,416　　
かに 126 202,007　　
うに 2 95,040　　
なまこ 　　
えび 892 1,938,816　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 25 48,600　　
はまぐり 　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 1,326 1,636,043　　
あわび 14 136,458　　
とり貝 1 16,200　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 165 247,459　　
あゆ 1 3,240　　
うなぎ 29 204,924　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 1,302 1,709,025 208 134,762　　
かき 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

130 364,787 29,236 34,206,983計 212 141,458 8,817 15,683,915　　

2024年9月



品　　　目 福岡 熊本  数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 1,229 1,888,738 1,536　　
さば 291 301,427 1,034　　
いわし 216 150,984 699　　
こいわし 224 169,007 754　　
さより 24 50,231 2,059　　
このしろ 342 217,492 636　　
さわら 244 374,786 1,534　　
ヤズ 　　
はまち 2,710 5,167,546 1,907　　
ぶり 307 657,584 2,141　　
まなかつお 323 785,657 2,436　　
かつお 332 271,239 816　　
かじき 95 258,660 95 258,660 2,723　　
まぐろ 119 826,363 6,928　　
いさき 38 28,049 743　　
たちうお 294 726,861 2,471　　
ぼら 122 45,273 370　　
たい 14,040 15,332,629 1,092　　
ちだい 462 192,197 416　　
ちぬ 1,068 625,908 586　　
れんこ 245 123,085 502　　
めんたい 536 626,313 1,169　　
すずき 445 381,233 857　　
ぐち 14 99,090 7,233　　
はぎ 916 1,066,989 1,165　　
かれい 402 606,911 1,511　　
ひらめ 977 2,443,709 2,502　　
めばる 217 434,734 1,999　　
ほご 318 388,793 1,224　　
あいなめ 26 24,489 957　　
おこぜ 164 513,846 3,139　　
こち 122 58,546 482　　
たなご 236 157,218 668　　
べら 17 31,547 1,813　　
むつ 　　
さごし 270 85,317 316　　
わち 　　
はも 2,268 1,191,191 525　　
あなご 78 95,965 1,227　　
えい 81 26,604 328　　
さけ 1,031 2,601,861 2,524　　
ふぐ 34 31,093 915　　
いか 2,209 2,453,648 1,111　　
たこ 1,313 2,770,416 2,110　　
かに 126 202,007 1,601　　
うに 2 95,040 55,906　　
なまこ 　　
えび 892 1,938,816 2,173　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 25 48,600 1,944　　
はまぐり 　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 1,326 1,636,043 1,234　　
あわび 14 136,458 9,637　　
とり貝 1 16,200 16,200　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 165 247,459 1,498　　
あゆ 1 3,240 3,240　　
うなぎ 29 204,924 6,999　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 20 36,029 1,529 1,879,816 1,229　　
かき 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

95 258,660 20 36,029計 　　 38,510 50,691,832 1,316　　

2024年9月


